
THE GSR DIFFERENCE
GSR is the answer for agents and brokers seeking energy and marine risk solutions. 
Our team of underwriters draws on its wealth of knowledge and experience to 
create innovative solutions that meet the insurance needs of your clients. 
 
TARGET CLASSES

•	 Research Vessels
•	 University Sponsored
•	 Country & Public Sponsored

•	 Maritime Schools
•	 Oceanographic Learning Institutes/Programs
•	 Marine Science Research & Exploration

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS
•	 P&I Limits up to $50M
•	 Single Vessel Limit of $40M
•	 Hull & Machinery
•	 Excess
•	 Subsea Equipment including ROV’s & AUV’s
•	 General & Contractor’s Equipment

Learn more at www.gsrum.com

RESEARCH VESSELS /
MARITIME ACADEMIES 

CONTACT AN EXPERIENCED 
UNDERWRITER

Brad Nehring, CUO
•	 713-260-1030
•	 brad.nehring@gsrum.com

John Michel, SVP 
•	 504-840-1670 
•	 john.michel@gsrum.com

Richard Luna, Underwriter 
•	 713-260-1020 
•	 richard.luna@gsrum.com

Dorian Stone, Underwriter 
•	 504-840-1685 
•	 dorian.stone@gsrum.com

Lorraine Wagner, Underwriter 
•	 713-260-1027 
•	 lorraine.wagner@gsrum.com

Submissions to Underwriters:
•	 submissions@gsrum.com

Global Special Risks, LLC is a subsidiary of RSG Underwriting Managers, LLC and Ryan Specialty Group, LLC specializing 
in underwriting management and other services for insurance products distributed through agents and brokers. Global 
Special Risks does not do business in the State of California. ©2017 Ryan Specialty Group, LLC
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